
8. Deutsche Pétanque-Meisterschaft Triplette 55+
Das Classement

Mülheim/Ruhr | 13./14. September 2014

Rang Team Spieler/innen (Vereine)

1. Saar02 Italia, Rosario | Trimborn, Rene | Raimondo , Giuseppe (BC Saarwellingen | PF Saarbrücken | PF Saarbrücken)

2. BaWü17 Eschbach, Klaus | Mohr, Klaus  | Jakobs, Volker (BC Ettenheim | Royale Cologne | PF Saarbrücken)

3. Bay01 Raux, Albin | Wied, Karl-Heinz | Platz, Hellmuth (PCNC Nürnberg | FT Hof | FT Hof)

3. NiSa02 Stern, Jochen | Schmidt-Mispagel, Norbert | Ogon, Klaus (PC Göttingen)

5. BaWü02 Lissner, Hilmar | Müller, Harald | Schwebel, Patrick (BC Konstanz | BC Konstanz | BC Achern)

5. BaWü06 Maugeais, Harry | Mangei, Karlheinz | Kersten, Uwe (Badischer PV Freiburg | Boule  Denzlingen | Boule  Denzlingen)

5. Hess02 Chabord, Yves | Born, Jörg | Fernandes, Joao (SG 1945 Dietzenbach | BC Tromm 1997 | Hamburger Rugby-Club)

5. Saar01 Khadouma, Harald | Avaria-Espinoza, Marcelino | Heyden, Erich (PF Saarbrücken | BC Saarwellingen | BC Saarwellingen)

9. BaWü01 Barthelemy, Anita-Dolores | Härter, Daniel | Jecle, Rolando (TSV Badenia Feudenheim | BF Malsch | 1. PC Worms Milites Gloriosi)

9. BaWü13 Kamrad, Elisabeth  | Kamrad , Joachim   | Sarro, Michele  (TSV Badenia Feudenheim | TSV Badenia Feudenheim | PC Bouletten Mannheim)

9. BaWü15 Wurst, Paul | Roth, Walter | Pfeifer, Bernd (Boule-Treff-Tiefer-Eindruck Bönnigheim | CP les sept presidents Schorndorf | La Fanny Joyeuse Tübingen)

9. Bay05 Kaufmann, Georg | Altmann, Erich | Brugger, Friedrich (1. PC Goggolori Weilheim | 1. PC Goggolori Weilheim | BouleOver Landsberg)

9. NRW02 Zimmermann, Christel | Zimmermann, Paul | Kornek, Piotr (PF Marl-Lüdinghausen)9. NRW02 Zimmermann, Christel | Zimmermann, Paul | Kornek, Piotr (PF Marl-Lüdinghausen)

9. NRW03 van Colli, An | Posch, Norbert | Stallmann, Thomas (TV Eintracht 1898 Lünern/Stockum | TV Eintracht 1898 Lünern/Stockum | TV Wattenscheid 01)

9. NRW06 Schmitt, Hans | Pluskota, Gerd | Tran, Van Tuyet (1. Pétanque-BC Witten)

9. NRW13 Fallen, Ulrich | Di Cara, Litterio | Orth, Franziskus (Nippeser BC | BC Köln | Nippeser BC)

17. BaWü03 Renard-Guy, Michel | Janisch, Joachim | Jantschik, Gerald (SV Aichelberg | VfB Neuffen | VfB Neuffen)

17. BaWü04 Krämer, Wolfgang Daniel | Fischer, Achim | Bauer, Ralf (1. BC Eggenstein | TC Ludwigsburg | BC Stuttgart)

17. BaWü05 Klemm, Uwe | Teufel, Dieter | Blattmann, Hubert (PSG Steinenbronn | PSG Steinenbronn | PC Burggarten Horb)

17. BaWü10 Hagenlocher, Ellen | Roth, Heidrun | Pfeifer, Ingrid (Boule-Treff-Tiefer-Eindruck Bönnigheim | CP les sept presidents Schorndorf | La Fanny Joyeuse Tübingen)

17. BaWü18 Hoffmann, Ludwig | Kessler, Roland | Margathe, Denis (Boulefreunde Rheinhausen)

17. Hess01 Weise, Peter | Hass, Fahreddin | Ress, Siggi (La Boule Joyeuse Wiesbaden | La Boule Joyeuse Wiesbaden | PCNC Nürnberg)

17. NiSa04 Husmann, Karin | Husmann, Hans-Hermann | Kluge, Herbert (Jadeboule Varel)

17. NiSa09 Arnold, Wolfgang | Müller, Johann  | Frantz-Wielstra, Michael (FC Schwalbe Hannover | PC Emden | PC Emden)

17. Nord01 Duske, Michael | Hinske, Ronald | Schwilski, Michael (Compagnie de Boule Lübeck | TuS Lübeck 93 | Compagnie de Boule Lübeck)

17. NRW07 Drews, Heiko | Skotnik, Peter | Köhler, Hans Jürgen (Boule-Initiative RE-Suderwich 04 | PF Marl-Lüdinghausen | PF Marl-Lüdinghausen)

17. NRW08 Niermann, Wolfgang | Wahl, Jürgen | Lemm-Rödel, Bernhard (Düsseldorf sur place)

17. NRW10 Kahmann, Wilhelm | Altenschmidt, Klaus | Kersten, Thomas (Homberger Turnverein 1878 | Homberger Turnverein 1878 | PC Balistique Gelsenkirchen)

17. NRW12 El Alouani, Abdelhay | Ronig, Axel | Ruhland, Ulrich (PC La Différence Ahlen)

17. NRW14 Probst, Manfred | Müdder, Helmut | Casado, Miguel (Pétanque-Union Ratingen-Lintorf)

17. NRW15 Ahrens, Angelika | Wolf, Michael | Friedrichs, Wilhelm (Sportvereinigung Brackwede | Sportvereinigung Brackwede | PC La Différence Ahlen)

17. RhPf01 Mastrobattista, Natalino | Quintel, Achim | Frech, Hans-Peter (TSG 1861 Grünstadt Haardtbouler | TSV 1882/1921 Flörsheim-Dalsheim | TSV 1882/1921 
Flörsheim-Dalsheim)



8. Deutsche Pétanque-Meisterschaft Triplette 55+
Das Classement

Mülheim/Ruhr | 13./14. September 2014

Rang Team Spieler/innen (Vereine)

33. BaWü16 Küpper, Karin | Ehrhardt, Jürgen | Weyreter, Jürgen (TSV Neuenstein)

33. BaWü19 Helfert, Karl-Heinz  | Roth, Roland | Müller, Wolfgang (SC Blumenau)

33. Bay02 Wissmann, Bertrand | Schweiger, Josef | Orterer, Peter (PC Furth im Wald | PC Furth im Wald | BC Zwanglos Zwinger Nürnberg)

33. Bay03 Vecile, Lore | Raux, Marlene | Röder, Wolfgang (FT Hof | PCNC Nürnberg | PCNC Nürnberg)

33. Bay04 Reichelt, Ralf | Wischert, Harald | Lenz, Susanne (BC Würzburg | BC Würzburg | FT Hof)

33. Hess03 Emgé, Peter | Pratzer, Hans-Joachim | Lautenschläger, Willi (TV 1880 Dreieichenhain | TV 1880 Dreieichenhain | TV 1903 Crumstadt)

33. Hess06 Fritzsche, Rainer | Melzbach, Jürgen | Lopez, Rodrigo (TV Dauborn 1895)

33. NiSa05 Menke, Peter | Löst, Ernst-Peter | Pierschlewicz, Detlef (B-Team Rettmer)

33. NiSa07 Becker, Axel | Theyssen, Karl | Funk, Gerald (SV Essel | SV Essel | SVN von 1912 Düshorn)

33. NiSa08 Hendrys, Helmut | Averbeck, Dietmar | Hespen, Manfred (SGF Bremen | PC Oldenburg Oldenbouler | PC Oldenburg Oldenbouler)

33. Nord02 Franke, Thomas | Loth, Rüdiger | Rieck, Enrico (Bin Park Bergedorf | PF Dingen | Bin Park Bergedorf)

33. NRW01 Klucken, Ernst-Gerd | Maertin, Jürgen | Maciuga, Klaus (SV Siemens Mülheim an der Ruhr)

33. NRW09 Schmitz, Norbert | Windmüller, Ulrich | Goßling, Josef (SV Siemens Mülheim an der Ruhr | TV Eintracht 1898 Lünern/Stockum | Diaboulo Bochum)

33. NRW11 Puttler, Anette | Puttler, Detlev | Weißenburg, Klaus-Peter (Dorfgemeinschaft Kleinenbremen)

33. Ost01 Haase, Frank | Skala, Ruth | Berg, Günter (SC Bibra/Zwabitz (Kahla) | SC Bibra/Zwabitz (Kahla) | Nebenbouler Jena)

33. Saar04 Wolf, Ralf | Mattern, Michael | Block, Rolf (Ski- und Wanderverein Kirrberg)

33. BaWü07 Baumgartner-Buck, Liane  | Ilgenstein, Gisy  | Furlan, Ewald (Freiburger Turnerschaft | PC Burggarten Horb | Boule  Denzlingen)

33. BaWü08 Vieweg, Peter | Hinderer, Elsi | Roy, Fabrice (BC Stuttgart | BC Stuttgart | Latschari-Boule Gutach)

33. BaWü09 Balk, Helmut | Krieger, Ellen | Mechler, Horst (BC Sandhofen | BC Sandhofen | TV-Waldhof Mannheim)

33. BaWü11 Bub, Peter | Hirschbiel, Hans-Georg | Garcia, Guy (BC Rastatt | BC Fessenbacchus Offenburg | BC Fessenbacchus Offenburg)

33. BaWü12 Kroll, Christina | Kroll, Leo | Tewald, Heinrich (PC Bouletten Mannheim | PC Bouletten Mannheim | VfB Neuffen)

33. BaWü14 Schweitzer, Andreas | Zenker, Rudi | Jundt, Claude (Burda Sport Club | Burda Sport Club | Boule-Connection Ettenheim-Lahr)

33. Blanc01  |  |  ()

33. Hess04 Schmidt, Martin | Henrici, Peter | Sieling, Horst Dieter (BC Langenselbold Les Hasardeurs | 1. FPC von 1980 Frankfurt | Pétangueules Hannover)

33. Hess05 Trenschel, Lieselotte | Trenschel, Hermann | Stapp, Reiner (TV 1880 Dreieichenhain)

33. NiSa01 Pinna, Giulio | Baule, Heinz | Siebert, Thomas (FC Schwalbe Hannover)

33. NiSa03 Hintzmann, Gisela | Grupe, Manfred | Grupe, Edith (SGF Bremen | SV Frielingen | SV Frielingen)

33. NiSa06 Schille-Schumacher, Michael | Schumacher, Walburga | Oppermann, Hilda (SSV Alfeld | SSV Alfeld | PC Göttingen)

33. NRW04 Girod, Rainer | Moschallski, Joachim | Brenke, Heinz (Sportvereinigung Brackwede | Klack 95 Osnabrück | Sportvereinigung Brackwede)

33. NRW05 Thelen, Angelika | Dimitriadis, Georgios | Mügge, Jürgen (Boulegemeinschaft Kettwig | Boulegemeinschaft Kettwig | Club Pétanque International Essen)

33. RhPf02 Vietig, Dagmar | Böhm, Wolfgang | Tremel, Django (PC Carreau Mayence | BF Wartbergbouler Alzey | BF Le Cochonnet Rockenhausen)

33. Saar03 Schwitthal, Gerd | Blass, Stefan | Klement, Patrick (PF Saarbrücken | BC Saarwellingen | BC Saarwellingen)



8. Deutsche Pétanque-Meisterschaft Triplette 55+
Classement: B-Turnier

Mülheim/Ruhr | 13./14. September 2014

Rang Team Spieler/innen

1. NRW01 Klucken, Ernst-Gerd | Maertin, Jürgen | Maci uga, Klaus (SV Siemens Mülheim an der Ruhr)

2. BaWü08 Vieweg, Peter | Hinderer, Elsi | Roy, Fabrice (BC Stuttgart | BC Stuttgart | Latschari-Boule Gutach)

3. NiSa05 Menke, Peter | Löst, Ernst-Peter | Pierschlewicz, Detlef (B-Team Rettmer)

3. BaWü16 Küpper, Karin | Ehrhardt, Jürgen | Weyreter, Jürgen (TSV Neuenstein)

5. NiSa06 Schille-Schumacher, Michael | Schumacher, Walburga | Oppermann, Hilda (SSV Alfeld | SSV Alfeld | PC Göttingen)

5. NiSa03 Hintzmann, Gisela | Grupe, Manfred | Grupe, Edith (SGF Bremen | SV Frielingen | SV Frielingen)

5. Bay04 Reichelt, Ralf | Wischert, Harald | Lenz, Susanne (BC Würzburg | BC Würzburg | FT Hof)

5. Bay03 Vecile, Lore | Raux, Marlene | Röder, Wolfgang (FT Hof | PCNC Nürnberg | PCNC Nürnberg)

9. Ost01 Haase, Frank | Skala, Ruth | Berg, Günter (SC Bibra/Zwabitz (Kahla) | SC Bibra/Zwabitz (Kahla) | Nebenbouler Jena)

9. NRW11 Puttler, Anette | Puttler, Detlev | Weißenburg, Klaus-Peter (Dorfgemeinschaft Kleinenbremen)

9. NiSa08 Hendrys, Helmut | Averbeck, Dietmar | Hespen, Manfred (SGF Bremen | PC Oldenburg Oldenbouler | PC Oldenburg Oldenbouler)

9. Hess03 Emgé, Peter | Pratzer, Hans-Joachim | Lautenschläger, Willi (TV 1880 Dreieichenhain | TV 1880 Dreieichenhain | TV 1903 Crumstadt)

9. BaWü19 Helfert, Karl-Heinz  | Roth, Roland | Müller, Wolfgang (SC Blumenau)

9. BaWü07 Baumgartner-Buck, Liane  | Ilgenstein, Gisy  | Furlan, Ewald (Freiburger Turnerschaft | PC Burggarten Horb | Boule  Denzlingen)

15. Saar04 Wolf, Ralf | Mattern, Michael | Block, Rolf (Ski- und Wanderverein Kirrberg)

15. Saar03 Schwitthal, Gerd | Blass, Stefan | Klement, Patrick (PF Saarbrücken | BC Saarwellingen | BC Saarwellingen)

15. RhPf02 Vietig, Dagmar | Böhm, Wolfgang | Tremel, Django (PC Carreau Mayence | BF Wartbergbouler Alzey | BF Le Cochonnet Rockenhausen)

15. NRW09 Schmitz, Norbert | Windmüller, Ulrich | Goßling, Josef (SV Siemens Mülheim an der Ruhr | TV Eintracht 1898 Lünern/Stockum | Diaboulo Bochum)

15. NRW04 Girod, Rainer | Moschallski, Joachim | Brenke, Heinz (Sportvereinigung Brackwede | Klack 95 Osnabrück | Sportvereinigung Brackwede)

15. Nord02 Franke, Thomas | Loth, Rüdiger | Rieck, Enrico (Bin Park Bergedorf | PF Dingen | Bin Park Bergedorf)

15. NiSa07 Becker, Axel | Theyssen, Karl | Funk, Gerald (SV Essel | SV Essel | SVN von 1912 Düshorn)

15. NiSa01 Pinna, Giulio | Baule, Heinz | Siebert, Thomas (FC Schwalbe Hannover)

15. Hess06 Fritzsche, Rainer | Melzbach, Jürgen | Lopez, Rodrigo (TV Dauborn 1895)

15. Hess05 Trenschel, Lieselotte | Trenschel, Hermann | Stapp, Reiner (TV 1880 Dreieichenhain)

15. Hess04 Schmidt, Martin | Henrici, Peter | Sieling, Horst Dieter (BC Langenselbold Les Hasardeurs | 1. FPC von 1980 Frankfurt | Pétangueules Hannover)

15. Bay02 Wissmann, Bertrand | Schweiger, Josef | Orterer, Peter (PC Furth im Wald | PC Furth im Wald | BC Zwanglos Zwinger Nürnberg)

15. BaWü14 Schweitzer, Andreas | Zenker, Rudi | Jundt, Claude (Burda Sport Club | Burda Sport Club | Boule-Connection Ettenheim-Lahr)

15. BaWü12 Kroll, Christina | Kroll, Leo | Tewald, Heinrich (PC Bouletten Mannheim | PC Bouletten Mannheim | VfB Neuffen)


